
 
 

Lawn Care Business 
Commercial Lawn Mower 

Trailer 

Pick-Up Truck 

Advertising 

Permits and Bond Insurance 

Workman’s Comp  

Total Investment: 

 
$10,000 

    5,000 

  16,000 

       500 

       500 

    1,000 

$33,000 No Guarantee of Success 

Produce Stand 
Stand/Building 

Bags, display units, etc. 

Employees to help harvest 

Permits 

Total Investment: 

 
$5,000 

  2,500 

  2,500 

     500 

$10,000       Seasonal & NO Guarantee of Success 

Child Care Business 
Space brought up to code 

Toys, Beds, Furniture 

Employees, min. of 1 

Workman’s Comp 

Permits and Bond Insurance 
Total Investment: 

 
$5,000 

$5,000 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$1,500 

$13,500       12 hour work day 

Resale Shop 
Building Lease 

Display Units 

Bags, Advertising  

Permits 

Employees min. of 1 
Total Investment: 

 
$800 

$2,000 

$1,000 

$  500 

$1,000 

$5,300 NO Guarantee of Success 

Mary Kay Beauty Consultant 
Inventory 

State Sales Tax 

Hostess Gifts/Samples 

Permits 

Unlimited Training 

Free Product Bonus 
Total Investment: 

 

 
$3,600 (Full-store, sold for $7,200) 

$   450 (Repaid when retail is sold) 

$   300 

$       0 

$       0 

 $600+ Bonus 

$4,350           90% buy back guarantee within 12 months.                         
                      50% profit taken at 1st Appointment. 

 


