Consider Your Investment

Lawn Care Business	
Commercial Lawn Mower	\$10,000
Trailer	5,000
Pick-Up Truck	16,000
Advertising	500
Permits and Bond Insurance	500
Workman's Comp	1,000
Total Investment:	\$33,000 No Guarantee of Success
Produce Stand	
Stand/Building	\$5,000
Bags, display units, etc.	2,500
Employees to help harvest	2,500
Permits	500
Total Investment:	\$10,000 Seasonal & NO Guarantee of Success
Child Care Business	
Space brought up to code	\$5,000
Toys, Beds, Furniture	\$5,000
Employees, min. of 1	\$1,000
Workman's Comp	\$1,000
Permits and Bond Insurance	\$1,500
Total Investment:	\$13,500 12 hour work day
Resale Shop	
Building Lease	\$800
Display Units	\$2,000
Bags, Advertising	\$1,000
Permits	\$ 500
Employees min. of 1	\$1,000
Total Investment:	\$5,300 NO Guarantee of Success
Mary Kay Beauty Consultant	
Inventory	\$3,600 (Full-store, sold for \$7,200)
State Sales Tax	\$ 450 (Repaid when retail is sold)
Hostess Gifts/Samples	\$ 300
Permits	\$ 0
Unlimited Training	\$ 0
Free Product Bonus	\$600+ Bonus
Total Investment:	\$4,35090% buy back guarantee within 12 months.50% profit taken at 1st Appointment.